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Fund Cash Investments Revenues Transfers Expenditures Adjustments Balance Reserves Adjusted
Balance

11000 General Operating Fund 2,544,226.00 9,722,364.00 2,489,546.00 -1,183,023.00 2,680,326.76 1,277,636.00 12,170,422.24 670,081.69 11,500,340.55

20100 Corrections 83,480.00 0.00 31,148.11 0.00 24,675.27 0.00 89,952.84 0.00 89,952.84

20200 Environmental 630,269.00 0.00 1,881.00 -23.00 36,706.00 0.00 595,421.00 0.00 595,421.00

20300 County Property Valuation 254,531.00 0.00 3,839.00 0.00 29,146.00 0.00 229,224.00 0.00 229,224.00

20400 County Road 973,727.00 1,000,000.00 366,208.10 0.00 748,726.55 0.00 1,591,208.55 62,393.88 1,528,814.67

20900 Fire Protection 1,689,949.00 0.00 319,051.00 0.00 108,731.00 0.00 1,900,269.00 0.00 1,900,269.00

21100 Law Enforcement Protection 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 0.00 4,963.00 0.00 53,037.00 0.00 53,037.00

21800 Intergovernmental Grants 101,113.00 0.00 232,968.43 0.00 163,839.76 0.00 170,241.67 0.00 170,241.67

21900 Senior Citizens 40,931.00 0.00 26,873.30 0.00 22,301.62 0.00 45,502.68 0.00 45,502.68

22000 Indigent Fund 615,790.00 0.00 429,385.19 -43,029.00 401,400.06 0.00 600,746.13 0.00 600,746.13

22300 DWI Fund 7,963.00 0.00 148,535.28 0.00 148,526.61 0.00 7,971.67 0.00 7,971.67

22500 Clerks Recording & Filing Fund 166,831.00 0.00 14,364.00 0.00 15,675.53 0.00 165,519.47 0.00 165,519.47

26000 American Rescue Plan Act 319,798.00 9,000,000.00 21,980.66 0.00 2,949.96 0.00 9,338,828.70 0.00 9,338,828.70

29900 Other Special Revenue 235,894.00 0.00 9,609.82 0.00 33,300.11 0.00 212,203.71 0.00 212,203.71

30300 State Legislative Appropriation
Project

0.00 0.00 269,145.01 0.00 233,542.56 0.00 35,602.45 0.00 35,602.45

30400 Road/Street Projects 464,654.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 201,473.27 0.00 1,263,180.73 0.00 1,263,180.73

39900 Other Capital Projects 2,169,382.00 5,000,000.00 130,000.00 0.00 2,029,304.56 0.00 5,270,077.44 0.00 5,270,077.44

40100 General Obligation Bond Debt
Service

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



40200 GRT Revenue Bond Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 978,421.00 0.00 0.00 978,421.00 0.00 978,421.00

40400 NMFA Loan Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,654.00 61,913.25 0.00 185,740.75 0.00 185,740.75

51100 Commissary 56,938.00 0.00 7,638.02 0.00 10,293.00 0.00 54,283.02 0.00 54,283.02

51300 Convention/Events Center 233,397.00 915,557.00 0.00 0.00 250,418.66 0.00 898,535.34 0.00 898,535.34

69900 Other Internal Service 115,904.00 0.00 240,941.00 0.00 246,180.00 0.00 110,665.00 0.00 110,665.00

79900 Other Trust & Agency 1,814.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,814.00 0.00 1,814.00

Totals 10,706,591.00 26,637,921.00 4,801,113.92 0.00 7,454,393.53 1,277,636.00 35,968,868.39 732,475.57 35,236,392.82
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